
Business Succession  
Planning Coaches 



If you are the owner of a profitable and 
impactful business and considering 

retirement, you may be asking yourself how 
you can transition to the life you desire.

We can help!

Whether you are planning to pass your business to the next generation 

or giving thought to who might buy your business, Growth Partnership 

can help you begin the succession planning and exit strategy process. 

Working with you and your tax and legal advisors, we can help you 

evaluate possible strategies many years in advance. There is no cost for 

our services. This Directory lists many area professionals who are willing 

to give you the guidance necessary to start the process.

ashtabulagrowth.com



AGRICULTURE
David Marrison 
OHIO STATE EXTENSION OFFICE 
39 Wall St., Jefferson  44004 PHONE 440.576.9008 
marrison.2@osu.edu

ACCOUNTING
JJ Eaton 
DEMSHAR-EATON CPA’S 
1515 East 46th St., Ashtabula, 44004 PHONE 440.992.6622    
jjeaton@demshareatoncpa.com

Michela Hull 
SNODGRASS 
4820 State Rd., Ashtabula, 44004 PHONe 440.993.2142    
mhull@snodrassneo.com

Andre LaSalle 
LASALLE CPA 
P.O. Box 1455,  Ashtabula, 44004 PHONE 440.998.7150    
andre@lasallecpa.com

George Malec 
SOMNIUM SOLUTION, INC. 
38 West Main St., Madison, 44057 PHONE 440.286.5222    
gmalec@somniumsolution.com

Jeff Myers 
ARCARO & MYERS 
5223 N Ridge West Ashtabula, 44057 PHONE 440.969.1220  
jeff.myers@aandmtax.com

Rich Vanek 
SNODGRASS 
4820 State Rd, Ashtabula, 44004 PHONE 440.993.2142  
rvanek@snodgrassneo.com



BANKING
David Bogardus 
ERIE BANK 
PO Box 99, Ashtabula  44005  PHONE 440.992.5000 
dave.bogardus@eriebank.bank

Michelle McClure 
KEYBANK 
4717 Main Ave., Ashtabula  44004 PHONE 440.993.2260 
michelle_r_mcclure@keybank.com

Sean Ratican 
ASHTABULA COUNTY PORT AUTHORITY 
91 North Chestnut St., Jefferson 44047 
sratican@acpaohio.org  PHONE 440.576.6069

Rhonda Rich 
HUNTINGTON BANK 
4366 Maine Ave, Ashtabula 44004 PHONE 440.993.2440 
rhonda.rich@huntington.com

Dan Weber 
ANDOVER BANK 
600 East Main St., Andover  44003 PHONe 440.293.7256 
dweber@andoverbankohio.com

Mark Winchell, EDFP 
ASHTABULA COUNTY 503 CORP 
17 North Market St., Jefferson 44047 PHONE 440.576.9138 
mark@ac503corp.com

BUSINESS MENTORS
Ford Behm  
1244 Sherman St., Geneva  44041 PHONE 440.466.7291 
ford2007@roadrunner.com



Jamie Chamberlain 
Chairman, Cleveland SCORE Chapter 30 
sjchamberlain@adelphia.net PHONE 440.487.1757

Rick Coblitz  
5610 Main Ave., Ashtabula 44004 PHONE 440.997.5161 
alsco@alouissupply.com

Eric Diamond 
NEO FUND 
134 W.46th Street, Ashtabula 44004  
eric@neofunds.org PHONE 440.263.8517

Bill Douglass  
6785 Lake Rd. N., Geneva  44041 PHONE 440.813.8351 
wlmdouglass@gmail.com

David M. Hickey 
STRATEGIC BUSINESS ANALYTICS 
2509 Walnut Blvd, Ashtabula OH, 44004 PHONE 315.414.9910 
dmhickey1@msn.com

Holly Mayernick 
INFINITY RESOURCES, INC. 
2600 W. Prospect Road, Ashtabula, OH  44004 PHONE 800.895.9390 
holly9@thejobsnetwork.com

David Nolan  
PO Box 110, Austinburg 44010 PHONE 440.994.9149 
david.gordon5206@gmail.com 

Craig Parker  
5138 Woodside Dr., Geneva 44041  PHONE 440.417.4746  
cparker@suite224.net

Richard Selip  
801 N. Nearing Cir., Geneva  44041 PHONE 440.466.5236 
rselip@grrp.com

Ray Warner  
CLEVELAND SCORE, CHAPTER 30 
rwarner@chapter30.org PHONE 216.522.4194  



FINANCIAL  
PLANNING
Phil Anderson, MBA 
WELLS FARGO 
3705 State Road, Ashtabula, OH 44004 PHONE 440.992.1515 
phillip.t.anderson@wfadvisors.com

Mike Fedler 
EDWARD JONES 
4830 State Rd., Ashtabula  44004 PHONE 440.992.5700 

mike.fedler@edwardjones.com

David Flautt 
EDWARD JONES 
523 Lake Ave., Ashtabula 44004 PHONE 440.964.3078  
david.flautt@edwardjones.com

James E. Mayer, Jr. CRPS, C(K)P 
WELLS FARGO 
3705 State Road, Ashtabula, OH 44004  PHONE 440.992.1515  
james.mayerjr@wfadvisors.com

Ryan Richards, AAMS 
WELLS FARGO 
3705 State Road, Ashtabula, OH 44004  PHONE 440.992.1515  
ryan.richards@wfadvisors.com

INSURANCE
Josh Baker 
GLAZIER INSURANCE 
41 Wall St., Jefferson  44047  PHONE 440.576.2921 
josh@glazierins.com 

Bryce Heinbaugh 
INSURANCE EXCHANGE NAVIGATORS 
1515 E. 46th, Ashtabula, 44004 PHONE 440.992.7000  
bryce@ienrisk.com



LEGAL
Stuart Cordell 
WARREN & YOUNG 
P.O. Box 2300, Ashtabula, 44005 PHONE 440.997.6175      
scordell@warrenyoung.com

MARKETING &  
PUBLIC RELATIONS
Stephanie Siegel 
ASHTABULA COUNTY CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU 
1850 Austinburg Rd., Austinburg  44010 PHONE 216.346.1050 
ssiegel@visitashtabulacounty.com

Tina Stasiewski 
ACMC 
2420 Lake Ave., Ashtabula  44004 PHONE 440.997.6258 
tina.stasiewski@acmchealth.org

REAL ESTATE
Rick Furmage 
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY REALTORS 
3120 Market Place Dr. 3C, Ashtabula  44004 PHONE 440.862.0906 
rfurmage@bhhspro.com

Bruce Schlosser 
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY REALTORS 
3120 Market Place Dr. 3C, Ashtabula  44004 PHONE 440.998.4663 
bschlosser@bhhspro.com



17 North Market Street, Jefferson 44047      
440.576.9126 

ashtabulagrowth.com


